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104
345
5
70
192

99
193
68
360
191
358
344
100
121
296
10
269
50
31
364
342
162
140
48
153
348
295

242

186

206
207
77
63
92
155
13
164
134
108
337
215
84
243
197
180
149
290
369
169
138

MICHAEL DE PAULA PASSOS
GUSTAVO FELIPE

PAULO ALVES DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO ALVES ANDRADE
CRISTIANO AZEVEDO RIBEIRO
KAIQUE FERNANDO S. SEBASTIAO
ALEXSANDRO SANTOS IARA
EMERSON ANTONIO P. SIMOES
CESAR VANDERLEI NASCIMENTO
JEFERSON ALVES

JEFERSON HILARIO

ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA

ADAO PIRES MONTEIRO
ALEXANDRE ALVES DA SILVA
EVERTON LUIZ PICOLLI SIMOES
MARCELO MACHADO LIMA
LUIZ FERNANDO DE A. CABRAL
NICOLAS COSTA DE O. F. E SILVA
EDMAR ROGERIO GUIMARAES
ROBSON JR DE O BRASIL
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO

JOSE PAULO DA SILVA

MARCIO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL H. RIBAS DOS S.
LEONARDO P. BATISTA

ODAIR CASTRO

CLAUDIO JOSE DOS SANTOS
GILDO SILVA SANTOS

LUCAS RIBEIRO DA MATA
WELLINGTON LUIZ ALVES

JOSE EDUARDO VIEIRA MARTINS
GIOVANNI AP. S. DE ARAUJO
JOAO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA
VALDECIR M. MILHOME
MARCOS AURELIO DE LIMA
ANDRE G. FERNANDES

MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA
JEFERSON ALVES DE MELO
EVERALDO DE MATOS SANTOS
JOSE ANTONIO DA CRUZ
EVERTON MISSIAS DA SILVA

ARI DA SILVA REGO

RENATO FREITAS NUNES

LUCAS SCARINI FERRARI

LUIZ SANTOS

RICARDO SAKAGUTI

PEDRO ALEXANDRINO S. NETO
JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL AUGUSTO BARBOZA
FAUSTO FAE FRANCA

SIDNEI ALVES DE SOUZA

SILVIO CESAR GONCALVES

LUIS FERNANDO TREVISAN
CARLOS COUTO DA SILVA
CICERO APARECIDO DA SILVA
CRISTIAN SANCHES DE OLIVEIRA
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
DAMIAO GONCALVES DE FARIAS
CARLOS ANTONIO SEBASTIAO
JOAO TEODORO

APARECIDO MARCIO CARCCIARI
ANDRE LUIZ THOMAZINI
WILSON W. F. DE ABREU

FILIPE MARTINS

RANDERSON DANIEL DOS SANTOS
VALTER OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
DONIZETE L. DE AMORIM
MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA
BRAULIO JR LIMA DE GOIS

JOSE CESAR BATISTA

EDSON RIBEIRO BIROCHI

JOSE APARECIDO DA SILVA

JOSE MAURO A. OLIVIERA

43 Corrida Pedestre de Regente Feijo

6K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 34 M3034 - . SAO PAULO FC -KIATLETA
M 18 M1624 - . AITEC TUPA
M 46 M4549 - . AITEC TUPA
M 27 M2529 - KP RUN
M 35 M3539 - TREM BALA
M 28 M2529 1 ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M 23 M1624 1 AITEC TUPA
M 32 M3034 1 PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU
M 41 M4044 1 UNOESTE
M 32 M3034 2 KP RUN
M 27 M2529 2 ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M 33 M3034 3 TREM BALA
M 56 M5559 1
M 39 M3539 1 DEREM
M 32 M3034 4 PRESIDENTE VENCESLAU
M 51 M5054 1 . SINERGICA
M 34 M3034 - MP ASSOCIACAO DRIBLE CERTO
M 24 M1624 2 . ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M 39 M3539 - MP WE ASSESSORIA CORRIDA
M 35 M3539 2 CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
M 42 M4044 2 CRAZY4RUN
M 51 M5054 2 AGUIA
M 41 M4044 3 BAITA PASSO
M 28 M2529 3 TARUMA RUNNERS
M 26 M2529 4 TACIBA RUNNERS FIT
M 41 M4044 4 CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
M 45 M4549 1 TARUMA RUNNERS
M 51 M5054 3 . KP RUN
M 32 M3034 - MP ESPACO T. RUNNERS
M 37 M3539 3 ESPACO TREINO FUNC. RUNNERS
M 44 M4044 5 MARTIRUN - DEREM
M 30 M3034 5
M 50 M5054 4 PP RUNNING
M 50 M5054 5
M 49 M4549 2 TARUMA RUNNERS
M 38 M3539 4 TACIBA RUNNERS FIT
M 48 M4549 3 TARUMA RUNNERS
M 27 M2529 5 . VIDA CORRIDA
M 61 M6064 - MP.
M 52 M5054 6 ZE CORREDOR VOANDO BAIXO
M 33 M3034 6 TARUMA RUNNERS
M 30 M3034 7 SB CALCADOS
M 45 M4549 4 ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M 31 M3034 8 ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M 25 M2529 6 TARUMA RUNNERS
M 41 M4044 6 . .
M 58 M5559 - MP.
M 49 M4549 5 DEREM
M 31 M3034 9 SINERGICA
M 42 M4044 7 FAMILIA CANZIANI
M 54 M5054 7 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE LUCELIA
M 44 M4044 8 TARUMA RUNNERS
M 44 M4044 9 KMARADAS
M 35 M3539 5
M 53 M5054 8
M 38 M3539 6 MART RUN - DEREM
M 54 M5054 9 HIPERM. BERGAMINI-DEREM
M 18 M1624 3 . PP RUNNING
M 51 M5054 10 . TARUMA RUNNERS
M 52 M5054 11 . ATELIER PERSON. PASSOS TREIN.
M 57 M5559 2 . TARUMA RUNNERS
M 56 M5559 3 . TACIBA RUNNERS FIT
M 41 M4044 10 . SINERGICA
M 38 M3539 7
M 30 M3034 10 . .
M 26 M2529 7 . OS BENTOS
M 34 M3034 11 . .
M 67 M6569 1 . VO2PROUP
M 52 M5054 12 . TARUMA RUNNERS
M 28 M2529 8 . TARUMA RUNNERS
M 49 M4549 6 . .
M 46 M4549 7 . AITEC TUPA
M 55 M5559 4 . TARUMA RUNNERS
M 40 M4044 11 . TACIBA RUNNERS FIT

Bruto
00:19:53
00:20:03
00:20:23
00:20:33
00:20:40
00:21:10
00:22:05
00:22:06
00:23:05
00:23:20
00:23:31
00:23:33
00:23:40
00:23:44
00:23:51
00:24:07
00:24:17
00:24:31
00:24:36
00:24:39
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:24:52
00:24:56
00:25:01
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:10
00:25:12
00:25:16
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:22
00:25:24
00:25:28
00:25:31
00:25:46
00:25:58
00:26:03
00:26:17
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:53
00:26:56
00:27:01
00:27:03
00:27:07
00:27:21
00:27:22
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:27:51
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:05
00:28:14
00:28:14
00:28:17
00:28:19
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:40
00:28:57
00:29:06
00:29:14
00:29:16
00:29:22

Liquido
00:19:53
00:20:03
00:20:23
00:20:33
00:20:40
00:21:10
00:22:05
00:22:06
00:23:04
00:23:19
00:23:29
00:23:33
00:23:39
00:23:44
00:23:51
00:24:06
00:24:16
00:24:30
00:24:35
00:24:39
00:24:49
00:24:49
00:24:48
00:24:48
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:02
00:25:09
00:25:07
00:25:14
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:22
00:25:22
00:25:28
00:25:31
00:25:37
00:25:58
00:26:02
00:26:16
00:26:29
00:26:33
00:26:33
00:26:34
00:26:40
00:26:49
00:27:00
00:27:02
00:26:41
00:27:04
00:27:22
00:27:16
00:27:23
00:27:33
00:27:47
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:28:00
00:28:10
00:28:11
00:28:04
00:28:01
00:28:22
00:28:23
00:28:22
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:29:11
00:29:08
00:29:10



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

189

143

246
245

283

305

248

141
75
106
110
113
142
154
147
259
291
294
209
160
339
20
303
363
298

125

RONALDO RIBEIRO DE SOUSA
MURIO CRISTINO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL ORTEGA HEIRAS
LUCAS PEREIRA DA FONSECA
LUCAS KAUA DE LIMA
ANGELO RICARDO FRACAROLI
VAGNER VIRGINIO RIBEIRO
RAY RUFINO DE SOUZA
DANILO VASCONCELOS
RICARDO DE LIMA

ADRIANO F. DO SANTOS
EDGARD RUIZ CONTRERAS
PEDRO HENRIQUE M. STUANI
JOAO BATISTA MIRANDA
DIEGO WILLIAN GOMES
DIEGO XAVIER MARTINS
BRUNO WILLIAN S. COLNAGO
LEANDRO DE JESUS
VALDEMIR TOLEDO PINTO
THIAGO SILVEIRA MARTINS
ANTONIO FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
YUJI MATSUMOTO

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS ALVES
EVERSON MARQUETTI

RENAN DOS SANTOS MIYAMURA
ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA
MARCOS MUNIZ DA SILVA
ALER DIVIESO ROMAN

ALAN CRISTIAN DA SILVA
EDSON SANTOS

ANDERSON JOSE DA SILVA
LUCAS FRANCISCO LIMA
JUNIOR DIESEL

MARCELO HENRIQUE S. DANTAS
NOEL TIBURCIO DA CUNHA
BRUNO FONSECA

JULIANO MARCOS B. MARTINS
CASSIO JOSE

VICTOR HUGO A. DOS SANTOS
PAULO MIRALHA

WILLIAN GRACA

YOKIO NODA

GUSTAVO ADOLFO ZANDONA
RAFAEL PIRES DA SILVA

DIEGO ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
RODOLPHO SILVA LOURENCO
KAIKY JR O. CANDIDO

CARLOS ALBERTO FAZIONI
MAYER DE CARLOS

ERIC MIYAMURA TAKEHANA
FRANCISCO CONTRERAS

JOSE RICARDO B. BAZAN
WOILY GABRIEL SAMPAIO
FERNANDO M. HOSOKAWA
JOSE UMBERTO DE MARIA
YURI SOBRAL DIAS

SINOMAR CALMONA

LUIZ DUARTE HY MUSSI
ALTAIR DIVIESO ROMAN
DIOGO FAQUINHA LUIZARI
CLARISMUNDO PEREIRA RAMOS
FRANCISCO CARLOS

ADELCIO ALVES MONTEIRO
ANTONIO CELSO MACORIS
CRISTIANO LORENCETTE RUI
FABIO FUJIMOTO

CRISTIANO CAETANO MOURA
ALIPIO JOSE DO N. GRACIANO
CAUA DANTAS M. DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO PEREZ

LUCAS MATSUMOTO

DANILO GONCALVES CAVALHEIRO
FABIO BISPO DOS SANTOS
RONIER G UTRAPPI

ALEX DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MARCOS NOBUO KOMAZAKI
ELIZIARIO APARECIDO MOREIRA
LUIZ GUSTAVO B.SOUSA
LUCAS ALVAREZ DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL BATISTA DA SILVA
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39
41
38
32
20
a4
40
21
37
47
42
42
24
71
35
34
31
49
54
a4
68
32
26
48
39
43
27
65
30
48
41
50
43
34
72
35
35
46
17
47
59
66
36
31
36
32
15
41
45
46
77
20
25
41
60
31
63
67
58
39
62
63
66
56
35
50
40
36
19
a4
24
45
41
35
40
51
57
41
28
43

M3539
M4044
M3539
M3034
M1624
M4044
M4044
M1624
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4044
M1624
M7099
M3539
M3034
M3034
M4549
M5054
M4044
M6569
M3034
M2529
M4549
M3539
M4044
M2529
M6569
M3034
M4549
M4044
M5054
M4044
M3034
M7099
M3539
M3539
M4549
M1624
M4549
M5559
M6569
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3034
M0015
M4044
M4549
M4549
M7099
M1624
M2529
M4044
M6064
M3034
M6064
M6569
M5559
M3539
M6064
M6064
M6569
M5559
M3539
M5054
M4044
M3539
M1624
M4044
M1624
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4044
M5054
M5559
M4044
M2529
M4044

14°GB
SINERGICA
ESCRITORIO GRAMADO
KCAMPOS BIKE
TARUMA RUNNERS
MTB REGENTE
TARUMA RUNNERS

SINERGICA
DEREM
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
CRAZY4RUN

TARUMA RUNNERS

AVANCE STUDIO

SINERGICA
TACIBA RUNNERS FIT
SINERGICA
AGUIA DE FOGO
SINERGICA

FISIO E PILATES
SINERGICA
DEREM
MART RUN - DEREM

TARUMA RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN
LADEIRAS TEAM

DEREM
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN

PP RUNNING
CRAZY4RUN
VIDA CORRIDA
MTB REGENTE
PP RUNNING
ELISEU SENA

TACIBA RUNNERS FIT

MARTI RUN
SINERGICA
CRAZY4RUN

ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

SINERGICA
PP RUNNING
IRON3TRI
SINOMARUN

WE ASSESSORIA
LIFE RUNNERS
SESC THERMAS
SINERGICA
SINERGICA
SINERGICA
TARUMA RUNNERS
TARUMA RUNNERS

MTB REGENTE

TARUMA RUNNERS

TARUMA RUNNERS

CRAZY4RUN

ANAS4RUN
MTB REGENTE

SINERGICA

00:29:34
00:29:41
00:29:42
00:29:45
00:29:46
00:29:47
00:29:48
00:29:50
00:29:52
00:29:58
00:30:04
00:30:08
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:30:26
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:33
00:30:39
00:30:41
00:30:47
00:30:52
00:30:55
00:31:04
00:31:08
00:31:23
00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:31:34
00:31:42
00:32:04
00:32:04
00:32:07
00:32:11
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:20
00:32:20
00:32:21
00:32:32
00:32:38
00:32:44
00:32:44
00:32:44
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:33:00
00:33:03
00:33:07
00:33:17
00:33:25
00:33:27
00:33:37
00:33:38
00:33:42
00:33:43
00:33:44
00:33:54
00:33:59
00:33:59
00:34:00
00:34:03
00:34:03
00:34:05
00:34:16
00:34:29
00:34:36
00:34:41
00:34:46
00:35:05
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:35:27
00:35:29
00:35:36

00:29:26
00:29:14
00:29:32
00:29:41
00:29:45
00:29:37
00:29:44
00:29:45
00:29:26
00:29:57
00:29:59
00:29:15
00:29:52
00:29:17
00:30:05
00:29:59
00:30:19
00:30:05
00:30:16
00:30:07
00:30:25
00:30:13
00:30:37
00:30:44
00:30:27
00:30:57
00:31:06
00:31:11
00:31:17
00:31:20
00:31:16
00:31:22
00:31:27
00:31:26
00:31:38
00:31:39
00:31:39
00:31:42
00:31:55
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:32:19
00:32:08
00:32:01
00:32:11
00:32:33
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:24
00:32:29
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:32:38
00:33:15
00:32:52
00:33:17
00:33:33
00:33:24
00:33:03
00:33:25
00:33:44
00:33:51
00:33:35
00:33:39
00:33:34
00:33:54
00:33:54
00:33:56
00:34:07
00:34:16
00:34:06
00:34:18
00:34:44
00:34:44
00:35:08
00:35:08
00:35:16
00:35:20
00:35:16



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

217
76
224
234

170
12
195
157
362
281
109
230
15
367
194
324
289
29
229
82
135
93
145
264
287
333
241
210
33
318
168
277
328
297
65
273
204
227
216
327
247
361
202
171

254
340
53
18
59
219
325
107
137

214
299
279
284
258
81
309
129
14

GILMAR VIEIRA DA ROCHA
JEFERSON

MARCOS VINICIUS DA SILVA
RAFAEL FREITAS MEDINA
PAULO VITOR DA SILVA

JOSE HENRIQUE DA C. SANTOS
ALYSTON MIGUEL ANTUNES
RONALDO GOMES LOPES
EDSON LUIZ BUENO GOUVEIA
JOSE MACHADO FILHO
GUILHERME O. DA ROCHA
ANTONIO AP. DE SOUZA
MURILO DI PAULASS. E SILVA
LUIS FERNANDO FERRAZ BUENO
LUCIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
VITOR ALVES DE S. COELHO
SILAS EUGENIO ANTERO

JOAO RICARDO S. FREITAS
RICARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
MATHEUS DE O. ALVES MAURICIO
UBIRATAN GONCALVES SEVILHA
CICERO JOSE DA SILVA

GENTIL CARLOS FERRETI
DOUGLAS ROSSETO

DENIZ CRISTIANO DE FREITAS
JEAN AP. SAMPAIO

JEYEL LIMA BRITO

THIAGO CESAR SILVA SOUZA
DAVID SILVA NUNES

MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA
ROMULO DAVID DOS SANTOS
JOSE AILTON DOS SANTOS
FLAVIANO CANZIANI
WALDEMIRO A. MIGUEL NETO
LUIZ FERNANDO P. BALZANELLI
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA
ENRIQUE GERVAZONI
APARECIDO PEREIRA SANCHEY
MATEUS DA SILVA RAMOS
GEOVANE RAMPASSO F. DA SILVA
VITOR BARALDI T. MELO
ALEXANDRE DEQUECH JR
IGOR NISHI

ANDRE ALMEIDA RIOS

JOSE RENATO BENELLI
NIVALDO CARDIAL TEIXEIRA
BRUNO SOTOCORNO SILVA
VALTER AP SILVA

EDUARDO CABRAL DE AZEVEDO
CAIO CESAR CABRAL

ROBERTO RODRIGUES
HENRIQUE UEDA

GENESIO DE ALMEIDA JR
ANDRE LOMBARDI CASTILHO
JONATHAN BERGER DA SILVA
BRUNO RODRIGUES

ANTONIO DE MORAES

LUIZ SERGIO SOTOCORNO
GILBERTO D. DE ANDRADE
HEITOR H. S. SOTOCORNO
CARLOS DONIZETE SOTOCORNO
GUILHERME RODRIGUES
GENESIO DE ALMEIDA JR
WALTER TAKEHANA

JOSE LUIZ BASTOS
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34
37
33
33
50
31
54
64
57
60
41
62
37
56
37
22
29
54
41
28
67
72
60
43
41
26
33
33
43
51
34
55
41
40
41
42
36
73
38
30
49
24
36
49
32
55
32
55
21
31
81
64
36
39
27
37
55
56
55
17
52
47
19
72
71

M3034 21

M3539 21 MACQUEM
M3034 22

M3034 23

M5054 17

M3034 24 TARUMA RUNNERS
M5054 18 ANTUNESRUN
M6064 5 VO2PROUP
M5559 9 TARUMA RUNNERS
M6064 6

M4044 29 MTB REGENTE
Me064 7 SINERGICA
M3539 22

M5559 10 AVULSO
M3539 23

M1624 11 VITOR COELHO
M2529 13

M5054 19 ESPACO T. RUNNERS
M4044 30 CRAZY4RUN
M2529 14

M6569 7 MROCHA
M7099 4 TACIBA RUNNERS FIT
M6064 8 PP RUNNING
M4044 31 TARJA PRETA
M4044 32

M2529 15

M3034 25 BEVI
M3034 26

M4044 33

M5054 20 CROSS POINT PRESIDENTE
M3034 27

M5559 11 TARUMA RUNNERS
M4044 34

M4044 35

M4044 36

M4044 37 RUNNING SO
M3539 24

M7099 5

M3539 25

M3034 28

M4549 17 MTB REGENTE
M1624 12

M3539 26

M4549 18 CORRENDO
M3034 29 TARUMA RUNNERS
M5559 12

M3034 30

M5559 13 TARUMA RUNNERS
M1624 13 EDUARDO CABRAL
M3034 31 CABRAL
M7099 6 FAMILIA RODRIGUES
M6064 9

M3539 27

M3539 28 SINERGICA
M2529 16 TACIBA RUNNERS FIT
M3539 29

M5559 14 AM CORRE
M5559 15

M5559 16 ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
M1624 14 MTB REGENTE
M5054 21 MTB REGENTE
M4549 19 TOP
M1624 15

M7099 7 SINERGICA
M7099 8 SR JOSE

TVCOM RUNNING

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:35:41
00:35:55
00:35:56
00:36:06
00:36:08
00:36:12
00:36:34
00:36:44
00:36:51
00:36:59
00:37:06
00:37:14
00:37:29
00:37:55
00:38:37
00:38:38
00:38:40
00:38:40
00:38:43
00:38:48
00:38:49
00:39:10
00:39:20
00:39:25
00:39:34
00:39:50
00:39:52
00:40:15
00:40:25
00:40:50
00:40:54
00:41:01
00:41:05
00:41:53
00:41:54
00:42:00
00:42:29
00:43:04
00:43:09
00:43:33
00:43:35
00:43:37
00:43:53
00:44:29
00:44:57
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:06
00:45:36
00:45:48
00:45:55
00:46:20
00:47:00
00:47:24
00:47:48
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:34
00:50:36
00:50:36
00:50:36
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:54:16
00:54:40

00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:38
00:35:04
00:35:57
00:35:41
00:36:12
00:36:25
00:36:25
00:36:53
00:36:56
00:36:51
00:37:16
00:37:43
00:38:30
00:38:34
00:38:18
00:38:26
00:38:00
00:38:23
00:38:32
00:39:04
00:39:17
00:39:05
00:39:21
00:39:29
00:39:36
00:40:11
00:40:11
00:40:27
00:40:44
00:40:56
00:40:50
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:42:00
00:42:13
00:43:02
00:42:37
00:43:01
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:47
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:35
00:45:03
00:44:36
00:45:31
00:45:43
00:45:41
00:45:47
00:47:00
00:46:55
00:47:45
00:49:08
00:49:15
00:49:13
00:50:09
00:50:20
00:50:22
00:50:44
00:50:45
00:53:47
00:54:40
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